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Rang Gruppe Total Jg. R1 R2 Total

1 Oberegg 1 AI KSV 500

Aregger Philipp 2008 88 82 170

Rüegg Claudio 2009 87 80 167

Aregger Lukas 2010 78 85 163

Gruppentotale 253 247 500

2 Eggerstanden 1 AI KSV 442

Samanes Adriel 2008 83 84 167

Manser Marco 2010 78 69 147

Kuster Noe 2010 66 62 128

Gruppentotale 227 215 442

3 Oberegg 2 AI KSV 434

Geiger Benjamin 2010 78 86 164

Albin Martina 2009 82 60 142

Stieger Ian 2010 62 66 128

Gruppentotale 222 212 434

4 Oberegg 4 AI KSV 422

Haueter Olaf 2009 80 80 160

Schmid Aaron 2010 69 76 145

Jäckli Christian 2012 59 58 117

Gruppentotale 208 214 422

5 Meistersrüte 2 AI KSV 407

Signer Jacob 2008 73 74 147

Steuble Reto 2008 75 68 143

Gruber Timo 2009 39 78 117

Gruppentotale 187 220 407

6 Oberegg 3 AI KSV 394

Rüegg Silvio 2008 86 82 168

Schmid Emma 2008 72 70 142

Gross Amelie 2011 41 43 84

Gruppentotale 199 195 394

7 Meistersrüte 1 AI KSV 375

Schmid Leila 2009 80 77 157

Steuble Fabian 2009 60 65 125

Signer Alex 2010 45 48 93

Gruppentotale 185 190 375

8 Meistersrüte 3 AI KSV 94

Signer Nicole 2012 66 28 94

Gruppentotale 66 28 94

Appenzell Innerrhoder

Gruppenmeisterschafts-Final

Jugendschützen - 2022

Gruppenrangliste 



Seite 1 von 1VereinsWK 3.9.2.36 - www.vereinswk.ch 25.06.2022, 15:52:45

Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein R1 R2 Total

1 Aregger Philipp 2008 Oberegg 88 82 170

2 Rüegg Silvio 2008 Oberegg 86 82 168

3 Rüegg Claudio 2009 Oberegg 87 80 167

4 Samanes Adriel 2008 Eggerstanden 83 84 167

5 Geiger Benjamin 2010 Oberegg 78 86 164

6 Aregger Lukas 2010 Oberegg 78 85 163

7 Haueter Olaf 2009 Oberegg 80 80 160

8 Schmid Leila 2009 Meistersrüte 80 77 157

9 Manser Marco 2010 Eggerstanden 78 69 147

10 Signer Jacob 2008 Meistersrüte 73 74 147

11 Schmid Aaron 2010 Oberegg 69 76 145

12 Steuble Reto 2008 Meistersrüte 75 68 143

13 Albin Martina 2009 Oberegg 82 60 142

14 Schmid Emma 2008 Oberegg 72 70 142

15 Kuster Noe 2010 Eggerstanden 66 62 128

16 Stieger Ian 2010 Oberegg 62 66 128

17 Steuble Fabian 2009 Meistersrüte 60 65 125

18 Gruber Timo 2009 Meistersrüte 39 78 117

19 Jäckli Christian 2012 Oberegg 59 58 117

20 Signer Nicole 2012 Meistersrüte 66 28 94

21 Signer Alex 2010 Meistersrüte 45 48 93

22 Gross Amelie 2011 Oberegg 41 43 84
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Rang Gruppe Total Jg. R1 R2 Total

1 Eggerstanden 1 AI KSV 690

Speck Corina 2005 86 95 181

Fässler Zeno 2002 84 89 173

Samanes Alfonso 2006 80 88 168

Zumstein Vincenza 2005 90 78 168

Gruppentotale 340 350 690

2 Oberegg 1 AI KSV 661

Rohner Philipp 2003 86 90 176

Loppacher Jesse 2006 86 88 174

Bischofberger Severin 2005 73 87 160

Seitz Silvan 2003 82 69 151

Gruppentotale 327 334 661

3 Oberegg 2 AI KSV 655

Hochreutener David 2002 88 84 172

Bischofberger Michèle 2004 88 77 165

Loppacher Sebastian 2004 79 85 164

Rohner Yannick 2002 83 71 154

Gruppentotale 338 317 655

4 Gonten 1 AI KSV 652

Knechtle Remo 2007 88 91 179

Sutter Manuel 2003 83 91 174

Bischofberger Lars 2006 76 74 150

Fässler Adrian 2007 76 73 149

Gruppentotale 323 329 652

5 Meistersrüte 1 AI KSV 644

Ulmann Jan 2003 94 94 188

Schmid Leana 2005 80 77 157

Städler Sven 2003 76 79 155

Ulmann Joel 2006 75 69 144

Gruppentotale 325 319 644

6 Oberegg 3 AI KSV 623

Koller Andreas 2004 85 80 165

Jäckli Celine 2006 76 86 162

Mösli Jonas 2002 85 73 158

Stieger Riana 2007 64 74 138

Gruppentotale 310 313 623
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Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein R1 R2 Total

1 Ulmann Jan 2003 Meistersrüte 94 94 188

2 Speck Corina 2005 Eggerstanden 86 95 181

3 Knechtle Remo 2007 Gonten 88 91 179

4 Rohner Philipp 2003 Oberegg 86 90 176

5 Sutter Manuel 2003 Gonten 83 91 174

6 Loppacher Jesse 2006 Oberegg 86 88 174

7 Fässler Zeno 2002 Eggerstanden 84 89 173

8 Hochreutener David 2002 Oberegg 88 84 172

9 Zumstein Vincenza 2005 Eggerstanden 90 78 168

10 Samanes Alfonso 2006 Eggerstanden 80 88 168

11 Bischofberger Michèle 2004 Oberegg 88 77 165

12 Koller Andreas 2004 Oberegg 85 80 165

13 Loppacher Sebastian 2004 Oberegg 79 85 164

14 Jäckli Celine 2006 Oberegg 76 86 162

15 Bischofberger Severin 2005 Oberegg 73 87 160

16 Mösli Jonas 2002 Oberegg 85 73 158

17 Schmid Leana 2005 Meistersrüte 80 77 157

18 Städler Sven 2003 Meistersrüte 76 79 155

19 Rohner Yannick 2002 Oberegg 83 71 154

20 Seitz Silvan 2003 Oberegg 82 69 151

21 Bischofberger Lars 2006 Gonten 76 74 150

22 Fässler Adrian 2007 Gonten 76 73 149

23 Ulmann Joel 2006 Meistersrüte 75 69 144

24 Stieger Riana 2007 Oberegg 64 74 138

Einzelrangliste 
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